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Government accounting:
cooking the books?

WEBINAR OVERVIEW

Government accounting can 

appear confusing to outsiders, 

which may partly be because it is 

pretty confusing to the insiders 

too.

The aim of this webinar is to 

provide a brief guide to how 

government accounting in the UK 

works and how it differs from 

standards-based financial 

accounting.
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Caution: This webinar is for your general interest only. You should not place any reliance on the contents for any purpose whatsover. . 

Martin Wheatcroft FCA
Fiscal Accountant and author Simply UK Government Finances

Martin has an external insight on the public finances, from his 

experience working in practice and business, including as chief 

accountant for National Grid plc.

Ross Campbell FCA 
Director, Public Sector, ICAEW

Ross has an internal insight on the public finances, from his experience 

working in government, including as the accounting lead at HM Treasury and 

as chief accountant for the MoD.



Government is not complex, but it is complicated
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Sources: Simply UK Government Finances.



Different accounting for different purposes
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. 

Statistical – National Accounts

To meet domestic and international legal obligations to provide consistent statistical 

information about the government sector of the economy - EU ESA10 / UN SNA08

Legislative – Resource Accounting

To obtain legal authority to spend public funds and obtain value for money, within a 

defined budgeting and control framework – Consolidated Budgeting Guidance and 

Supply Estimate Guidance

Statutory – Financial Accounting

To account to Parliament for stewardship of public funds under the Government 

Financial Reporting Manual (FReM) - IFRS ‘as adapted for public use’ by the FRAB



Accruals accounting without a balance sheet
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Sources: Whole of Government Accounts 2014/15; gov.uk; Office for National Statistics.. 

ACCRUALS ACCOUNTING TO CASH MOVEMENT IN DEBT

IFRS accounting loss = revenue - expenditure

Asset impairments Reversed out of expenditure

Pension and provision charges Reversed out of expenditure

Amortised finances charges Reversed out of expenditure

Capital expenditure Included within expenditure

Depreciation Offset by crediting against capital expenditure

Public sector net borrowing (fiscal deficit) = income – spending

Government lending Reconciling items inside cash requirement

Sales of financial assets Reconciling items inside cash requirement

Working capital and other movements Reconciling items inside cash requirement

Public sector net cash requirement

Debt premia/discounts and other Reconciling items outside cash requirement

Change in public sector net borrowing



Public sector net borrowing ≠ net borrowing
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£47bn

+£20bn 

+£62bn 

-£5bn

£122bn

Public sector

net borrowing

(the deficit)

Borrowing

to fund

student and other 

loans and

investments

Net increase in 

Bank of England 

deposits to fund

Term Funding 

Scheme and 

corporate bond 

purchases

Less:

£4bn in financial 

asset sales 

and £1bn (net) 

other movements

Net borrowing by 

the public sector

Sources: Office for National Statistics; Office for Budget Responsibility. All amounts shown exclude RBS. 



DEL, AME and TME
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RDEL in Budget   £327.3bn
CDEL in Budget   £56.5bn

Source: Office for Budget Responsibility, ‘Economic and fiscal outlook, March 2017‘.



Taxes and other income 2017/18
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£130bn

£54bn
£175bn

£139bn

£130bn

£54bn
£32bn
£30bn

£560bn

Other taxes

Other income

Income tax

VAT

National insurance

Corporation tax

Council tax

Business rates

Source: Office for Budget Responsibility, ‘Economic and fiscal outlook, March 2017‘.

Other taxes of £130bn = £33bn fuel and vehicle excise 

duties, £21bn alcohol and tobacco duties, £13bn property 

stamp duty, £11bn environmental levies, £9bn capital gains 

tax, £5bn inheritance tax of £5bn and £38bn from numerous 

other taxes.



Spending 2017/18
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Source: Office for Budget Responsibility, ‘Economic and fiscal outlook, March 2017‘.

£245bn

£181bn

£46bn

£102bn

£48bn

£37bn

£36bn

£34bn
£23bn
£21bn
£29bn

£330bn

Pensions and welfare

Health and social care

Interest

Education

Defence

Transport

Housing &
environment
Public order & safety

Industry, agriculture



Public sector net debt (exc banks)
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Sources: Office for National Statistics; Office for Budget Responsibility. 
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UK public balance sheet 31 March 2015 
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£0.9tn  

£0.2tn  
£0.2tn  
£0.2tn  

-£0.2tn  
-£0.1tn  

-£1.5tn  

-£1.8tn  

-£2.1tn  

Assets Liabilities Net liabilities

Provisions

Source: HM Treasury, ‘Whole of Government Accounts 2014/15‘

Financial assets

Investments

Working capital Debt

Fixed assets

Pensions

Working capital
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Free webinars

Business tax update

27 September 10am

Icaew.com/bamsepwebinar

Time management

9 October 10am

Icaew.com/bamoctwebinar

Graphs – clarity and impact in your documents and slides

18 October 12.30pm

Icaew.com/lunchoct

Stats for business – use of stats to detect fraud

15 November 12.30pm

Icaew.com/lunchnov

Free events

Courageous leadership

21 September 

Icaew.com/bamsepevent

Technological advances –

twilight of the finance function?

21 November 

Icaew.com/bamnovevent

View our 2017 webinar and event programme - icaew.com/bamevents

Online Learning

Transform your enterprise with 
winning KPIs

19 – 20 September

Icaew.com/kpi
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THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING

Contact the Business & Management Faculty    .

icaew.com/bam

 bam@icaew.com 

 +44 (0)20 7920 8508

@ICAEW_finman

Join the Business & Management Faculty for £40 
using code BMFPROMO for the rest of 2017

 icaew.com/joinbam
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